Urban Rain Il - Spreadsheet

RecID
1
2

IN

© 0o N o u

1
12
13
14
15
16

[

17

18

19

22

20

2

[y

23

24
25
26

27

28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37

© Copyright 2019.

CatiD

RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc
RAINConc

RAINConc

RAINGlas

RAINGlas

RAINGlas

RAINGlas

RAINGlas

RAINGlas

RAINGlas
RAINGlas
RAINGlas

RAINMet!

RAINMet!
RAINMet!
RAINMet!
RAINMetl
RAINMet!
RAINMet!
RAINMet!
RAINMet!
RAINMetl

Filename

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Medium Dripping Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Medium to Light Wind_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Medium_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Prominent Drops on Pipes and Plastic Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-
30-MS.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Very Light Heavy Dripping_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Very Light Water pipes_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Balcony First Floor Pavement Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Balcony First Floor Pavement Medium_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Small Patio Drops on Pavement Medium_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Small Tunnel Light Some Dripping_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8050-30-MS.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Small Tunnel Very Light Heavy Dripping_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8050-30-MS.wav
RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium to Light Thunder_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Very Light to Light_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINConc_Rain Exterior Upper Floor Temple Very Light City Rumble_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Door Open Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav
RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav

RAINConc_Rain Interior Kitchen next to Back Alley Very Light Heavy Drips_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Heavy Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Huge intensity changes Wind_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-
MS.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Medium Subtle intensity changes_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-
30-MS.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Medium to Heavy Intensity
changes_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Medium to Single Drops Gusts of Wind Wood
Rattles_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Very Light Prominent Drops Glutter
Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav

RAINGIas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Very Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav
RAINGIas_Rain Interior Light Hailstones pound window_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINGIas_Rain Interior Light Heavy Dripping on Window_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav

RAINMetl_Rain Exterior Back Alley Light Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic Cat
Meowing_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINMetl_Rain Exterior Porch Light Metal Sheets_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav
RAINMetl_Rain Exterior Under Roof Heavy Drips on Metal and Marble_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Very Light_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 01_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 02_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 03_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 04_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 05_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 06_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

Gain Walkers - All Rights Reserved

Description

Exterior. Medium Rain in Backyard. Loopable. ORTF.
Exterior. Medium to Light Rain in Backyard. ORTF.
Exterior. Medium Rain in Backyard. Pavement.

Light Rain in Backyard. Prominent Drops on pipes and plastic. MS Decoded.

Exterior. Very light Rain in Backyard. Mainly heavy drips. Some light wind. ORTF.
Exterior. Very Light Rain in Backyard. Water flowing through small pipes.

Light Rain from Balcony First Floor. Dripping on Pavement. MS Decoded.
Medium Rain from Balcony First Floor. Dripping on Pavement. MS Decoded.
Medium Rain in Patio. Reverberant. Drops on pavement and puddles. MS Decoded.
Exterior. Light Rain in a Small Tunnel. Some Dripping. MS Decoded.

Exterior. Very Light Rain in a Small Tunnel. Heavy Dripping. MS Decoded.
Exterior. Medium to Light Rain In terrace. Thunder at 02:13

Exterior. Light Rain In terrace. Very light at the end.

Exterior. Light Rain from upper floor temple. City rumble in the distance.

Light Rain recorded from Garage with door open. MS Decoded.

Garage Interior. Light Rain on pavement outside. MS Decoded.

Interior. Kitchen perspective. Rain pouring outside in back alley. Heavy drips on metal
mainly.
Interior. Glass Roof terrace. Heavy rain hitting windows. Loopable. MS Decoded.

Interior. Glass Roof Terrace. Heavy Rain and Wind. Huge Intensity changes. Room resonance

when weather gets aggressive. MS Decoded.

Medium Rain with subtle intensity changes. Closed Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. MS
Decoded.

Interior. Glass Roof Terrace. Medium to Heavy Rain hitting windows. Several Intensity
changes. MS Decoded.

Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. Medium rain to single drops with gusts of wind shaking the

room. Wood rattling.

Very Light Rain. Closed Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. Drops hitting glass and glutters.
Loopable. MS Decoded.

Very Light Rain. Closed Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. MS Decoded.
House Interior. Light Rain. Hailstones pounding on window.
Interior. Light Rain hitting Window. MS Decoded.

Exterior. Light Rain in Back Alley. Heave Drips on Metal and Plastic surfaces. Cat meowing in

the distance. Some traffic in background.

Exterior. Light Rain in Porch. Drips on Metal Sheets. MS Decoded.

Exterior. Rain under roof. Heavy drips on metal and marble.

Interior. Car. Very Light Rain.

Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.
Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.
Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.
Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.
Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.

Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.

Duration
05:18.3
02:34.8
01:05.2

02:01.4

01:03.3
02:12.8
03:06.6
03:00.2
02:12.7
02:57.2
01:27.8
02:51.7
01:55.8
02:11.5
01:40.3
03:47.8

02:37.0

00:15.6

11:02.8

13:31.3

04:57.7

10:31.9

01:22.1

03:02.6
01:05.4
04:57.4

03:19.5

03:18.7
03:08.0
00:25.7
00:49.9
00:58.3
00:17.4
00:07.8
00:34.2
00:19.9

Channels
2
2
2

N

NN NRNNNRNNNNNN

N NN NNNNNRN

24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

wa Lkers

BitDepth SampleRate Manufacturer

96000
96000
96000

96000

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000

96000

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers



38 RAINMetl
39 RAINMetl
31 RAINMetl
40 RAINPlas
41 RAINPlas
42 RAINPlas

43 RAINPlas

45 RAINPlas
46 RAINPlas

44 RAINPlas

47 RAINVege

48 RAINVege

49 RAINVege

5

o

RAINWatr
51 RAINWood
52 THUN

53 WATRDran

© Copyright 2019.

RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Front Seat Raindrops Steady 01_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Front Seat Raindrops Steady 02_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Hood Raindrops Steady_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINPIlas_Rain Exterior Backyard Light Heavy Dripping on Plastic_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
RAINPIlas_Rain Exterior Parking Lot Light Plastic Roof Panels 01_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
RAINPIlas_Rain Exterior Parking Lot Light Plastic Roof Panels 02_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

RAINPIlas_Rain Exterior Prominent Drops on Plastic and Mud Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav

RAINPIlas_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Raindrops on plastic bags_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav
RAINPIlas_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Raindrops on plastic_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINPIlas_Rain Exterior Terrace Light to Medium to Light Raindrops on plastic bags_GaWa_GW0020_D100.

wav
RAINVege_Rain Exterior Backyard Under Tree Medium to Heavy_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav

RAINVege_Rain Exterior Prominent Drops on Mud and Leaves Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.
wav

AINVege_Rain Exterior Prominent Drops on Mud and Pavement Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.

R
wav
RAINWatr_Rain Exterior Light Raindrops on Puddle Distant Traffic_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

RAINWood_Rain Interior Facing Backyard Door Light Raindrops on Wooden Door_GaWa_GW0020_D100.
wav

THUN_Thunder Exterior Terrace Light Urban Noise_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav

WATRDran_Rain Exterior Parking Lot Light Street Drain Metal Sheets_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.
wav

Gain Walkers - All Rights Reserved

Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Front seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.
Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Front seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.
Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Car Hood perspective. Heavy raindrops.
Exterior. Light Rain in Backyard. Heavy dripping on plastic surface. ORTF.

Exterior. Light Rain in Parking Lot. Plastic roof panels above microphone. ORTF.
Exterior. Light Rain in Parking Lot. Plastic roof panels above microphone. ORTF.

Very Light Rain with Prominent Drops on plastic and mud. Countryside. Loopable. MS
Decoded.

Exterior. Light Rain In terrace. Raindrops on plastic bags.
Exterior. Light Rain In terrace. Raindrops on plastic.

Exterior. Light to medium Rain In terrace. Raindrops on plastic bags.

Medium to Heavy Rain in Backyard. Microphone placed under a tree. Drops hitting leaves,
grass and pavement. MS Decoded.

Very Light Rain with Prominent Drops on mud and leaves. Countryside. Loopable. MS
Decoded.

Very Light Rain with Prominent Drops on mud and pavement. Countryside. Loopable. MS
Decoded.

Exterior. Light Rain. Raindrops on Puddle. Distant Traffic during first 30 seconds.
House Interior. Facing Backyard door. Light Rain. Some Raindrops on Wooden Door.

Exterior. Terrace. Thunders. Light Urban noise.

Exterior. Light Rain in Parking Lot. Water heavily flowing through street drain. Drips on
metal sheets. ORTF.

00:56.6
00:56.1
00:43.5
04:01.9
03:50.0
03:32.7

01:41.8

02:34.7
01:23.4

03:24.7

05:05.8

01:06.5

01:30.9

00:58.8

01:20.8

01:30.5

02:47.6

NN NNNN

24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24
24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers



