## Urban Rain II - Spreadsheet



RecID CatID	Filename	Description	Duration	Channels	BitDepth	SampleRate	Manufacturer
1 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Medium Dripping Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Exterior. Medium Rain in Backyard. Loopable. ORTF.	05:18.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
2 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Medium to Light Wind_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Exterior. Medium to Light Rain in Backyard. ORTF.	02:34.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
3 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Medium_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Medium Rain in Backyard. Pavement.	01:05.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
4 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Prominent Drops on Pipes and Plastic Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Light Rain in Backyard. Prominent Drops on pipes and plastic. MS Decoded.	02:01.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
5 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Very Light Heavy Dripping_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Exterior. Very light Rain in Backyard. Mainly heavy drips. Some light wind. ORTF.	01:03.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
6 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Backyard Very Light Water pipes_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Very Light Rain in Backyard. Water flowing through small pipes.	02:12.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
7 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Balcony First Floor Pavement Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Light Rain from Balcony First Floor. Dripping on Pavement. MS Decoded.	03:06.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
8 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Balcony First Floor Pavement Medium_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Medium Rain from Balcony First Floor. Dripping on Pavement. MS Decoded.	03:00.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
9 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Small Patio Drops on Pavement Medium_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Medium Rain in Patio. Reverberant. Drops on pavement and puddles. MS Decoded.	02:12.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
10 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Small Tunnel Light Some Dripping_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8050-30-MS.wav	Exterior. Light Rain in a Small Tunnel. Some Dripping. MS Decoded.	02:57.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
11 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Small Tunnel Very Light Heavy Dripping_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8050-30-MS.wav	Exterior. Very Light Rain in a Small Tunnel. Heavy Dripping. MS Decoded.	01:27.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
12 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Medium to Light Thunder_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Medium to Light Rain In terrace. Thunder at 02:13	02:51.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
13 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Terrace Very Light to Light_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Light Rain In terrace. Very light at the end.	01:55.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
14 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Exterior Upper Floor Temple Very Light City Rumble_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Light Rain from upper floor temple. City rumble in the distance.	02:11.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
15 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Door Open Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Light Rain recorded from Garage with door open. MS Decoded.	01:40.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
16 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Interior Garage Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Garage Interior. Light Rain on pavement outside. MS Decoded.	03:47.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
17 RAINConc	RAINConc_Rain Interior Kitchen next to Back Alley Very Light Heavy Drips_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Interior. Kitchen perspective. Rain pouring outside in back alley. Heavy drips on metal mainly.	02:37.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
18 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Heavy Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Interior. Glass Roof terrace. Heavy rain hitting windows. Loopable. MS Decoded.	00:15.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
19 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Huge intensity changes Wind_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Interior. Glass Roof Terrace. Heavy Rain and Wind. Huge Intensity changes. Room resonance when weather gets aggressive. MS Decoded.	11:02.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
22 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Medium Subtle intensity changes_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Medium Rain with subtle intensity changes. Closed Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. MS Decoded.	13:31.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
20 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Medium to Heavy Intensity changes_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Interior. Glass Roof Terrace. Medium to Heavy Rain hitting windows. Several Intensity changes. MS Decoded.	04:57.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
21 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Medium to Single Drops Gusts of Wind Wood Rattles_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. Medium rain to single drops with gusts of wind shaking the room. Wood rattling.	10:31.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
23 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Very Light Prominent Drops Glutter Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Very Light Rain. Closed Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. Drops hitting glass and glutters. Loopable. MS Decoded.	01:22.1	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
24 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Glass Roof Terrace Very Light_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Very Light Rain. Closed Glass Roof Terrace. Indoors. MS Decoded.	03:02.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
25 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Light Hailstones pound window_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	House Interior. Light Rain. Hailstones pounding on window.	01:05.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
26 RAINGlas	RAINGlas_Rain Interior Light Heavy Dripping on Window_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Interior. Light Rain hitting Window. MS Decoded.	04:57.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
27 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Exterior Back Alley Light Heavy Drips on Metal and Plastic Cat Meowing_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Light Rain in Back Alley. Heave Drips on Metal and Plastic surfaces. Cat meowing in the distance. Some traffic in background.	03:19.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
28 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Exterior Porch Light Metal Sheets_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Exterior. Light Rain in Porch. Drips on Metal Sheets. MS Decoded.	03:18.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
29 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Exterior Under Roof Heavy Drips on Metal and Marble_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Rain under roof. Heavy drips on metal and marble.	03:08.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
30 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Rain Interior Car Very Light_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Interior. Car. Very Light Rain.	00:25.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
32 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 01_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:49.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
33 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 02_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:58.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
34 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 03_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:17.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
35 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 04_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:07.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
36 RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 05_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:34.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
37 RAINMetl	RAINMetl Stream of Water Interior Car Back Seat Raindrops Steady 06 GaWa GW0020 D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Back Seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:19.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers

38 F	RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Front Seat Raindrops Steady 01_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Front seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:56.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
39 F	RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Front Seat Raindrops Steady 02_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Front seat perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:56.1	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
31 F	RAINMetl	RAINMetl_Stream of Water Interior Car Hood Raindrops Steady_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Car Interior. Stream of Water falling on car. Car Hood perspective. Heavy raindrops.	00:43.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
40 F	RAINPlas	RAINPlas_Rain Exterior Backyard Light Heavy Dripping on Plastic_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Exterior. Light Rain in Backyard. Heavy dripping on plastic surface. ORTF.	04:01.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
41 F	RAINPlas	RAINPlas_Rain Exterior Parking Lot Light Plastic Roof Panels 01_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Exterior. Light Rain in Parking Lot. Plastic roof panels above microphone. ORTF.	03:50.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
42 F	RAINPlas	RAINPlas_Rain Exterior Parking Lot Light Plastic Roof Panels 02_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Exterior. Light Rain in Parking Lot. Plastic roof panels above microphone. ORTF.	03:32.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
43 F	RAINPlas	RAINPlas_Rain Exterior Prominent Drops on Plastic and Mud Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Very Light Rain with Prominent Drops on plastic and mud. Countryside. Loopable. MS Decoded.	01:41.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
45 F	RAINPlas	RAINPlas_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Raindrops on plastic bags_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Light Rain In terrace. Raindrops on plastic bags.	02:34.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
46 F	RAINPlas	RAINPlas_Rain Exterior Terrace Light Raindrops on plastic_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Light Rain In terrace. Raindrops on plastic.	01:23.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
44 F	KAINPIAS	$RAINPlas\_Rain\ Exterior\ Terrace\ Light\ to\ Medium\ to\ Light\ Raindrops\ on\ plastic\ bags\_GaWa\_GW0020\_D100.$ wav	Exterior. Light to medium Rain In terrace. Raindrops on plastic bags.	03:24.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
47 F	RAINVege	RAINVege_Rain Exterior Backyard Under Tree Medium to Heavy_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS.wav	Medium to Heavy Rain in Backyard. Microphone placed under a tree. Drops hitting leaves, grass and pavement. MS Decoded.	05:05.8	2	24	96000	GainWalker
48 F	KAINVege	RAINVege_Rain Exterior Prominent Drops on Mud and Leaves Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS. wav	Very Light Rain with Prominent Drops on mud and leaves. Countryside. Loopable. MS Decoded.	01:06.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
49 F	KAINVege	RAINVege_Rain Exterior Prominent Drops on Mud and Pavement Loop_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-30-MS. wav	Very Light Rain with Prominent Drops on mud and pavement. Countryside. Loopable. MS Decoded.	01:30.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
50 F	RAINWatr	RAINWatr_Rain Exterior Light Raindrops on Puddle Distant Traffic_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Light Rain. Raindrops on Puddle. Distant Traffic during first 30 seconds.	00:58.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
51 F	KAINWOOD	RAINWood_Rain Interior Facing Backyard Door Light Raindrops on Wooden Door_GaWa_GW0020_D100. wav	House Interior. Facing Backyard door. Light Rain. Some Raindrops on Wooden Door.	01:20.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
52 1	THUN	THUN_Thunder Exterior Terrace Light Urban Noise_GaWa_GW0020_D100.wav	Exterior. Terrace. Thunders. Light Urban noise.	01:30.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
53 \	WAIRDran	WATRDran_Rain Exterior Parking Lot Light Street Drain Metal Sheets_GaWa_GW0020_MKH8040-ORTF. wav	Exterior. Light Rain in Parking Lot. Water heavily flowing through street drain. Drips on metal sheets. ORTF.	02:47.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers